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7 $50 Banner County High School HS Box 5 200 School St. Harrisburg 69345 D2 1 Nancy Olsen nolsen@panesu.org 11+ Heath Johnson heath.johnson@panesu.org 1 Jessica Bruce jessbruce33@hotmail.com
9 $50 Crawford HS 908 5th St. Crawford 69337 D1 1 Susan O'Boyle soboyle@panesu.org 7 Liz Baker ebaker@panesu.org 1 Taylor Osmotherly slamdunkozzo@hotmail.com

13 $50 Ogallala High School HS 602 East G St. Ogallala 69153 C1 1 Mike McArtor mikemcartor@opsd.org 9 Rachel Bauer rmbauer@opsd.org
$50 Sidney High School HS 1101 21st Ave. Sidney 69162 B 1 Whitney Hurt whitney.hurt@sidneyraiders.org 7 Arica Lococo arica.lococo@cabelas.com 2 Hannah Riley whitney.hurt@sidneyraiders.org

8 $70 Hayes Center Public Schools Com P.O. Box 8 501 Troth St. Hayes Center 69032 2 Kalie Carfield kcarfield@hccardinals.org 1
33 $50 McCook Senior High School HS 600 West 7th McCook 69001 B 2 Sharon Bohling sbohling@esu15.org 11+ Kelsey Collicott knc4917@hotmail.com
22 $50 North Platte High School HS 1220 W. 2nd St. North Platte 69101 A 2 Kirk Livingston kirkliv@nppsd.org 22
11 $50 Perkins County High School HS 740 Sherman Avenue 76650 Rd 334 Grant 69140 C2 2 Steve Summers steve_summers@pcs.esu16.org 10 Rachel Patrick rachel_patrick@pcs.esu16.org

7 $50 Southern Valley HS 43739 HWY 89 Oxford 68967 C1 2 Stephanie Holste stephanie.holste@sveagles.org 4 Taffy Lewis taffy.lewis@sveagles.org 4 Emily Carlson stephanie.holste@sveagles.org

16 $20 Doniphan-Trumbull School MS P.O. Box 300 302 West Plum St.Doniphan 68832 MS 3 Melissa Sears msears@esu9.org 1 Tate Mazour tmazour@dtcardinals.org
22 $50 Doniphan-Trumbull School HS 302 West Plum Doniphan 68832 C2 3 Mandy Buderus mbuderus@esu9.org 9 Mikey Provost mprovost@dtcardinals.org

2 $50 Gibbon High School HS 1030 Court St. P.O. Box 790 Gibbon 68840 3 Laura Neubauer laura.neubauer@gibbonpublic.org
17 $50 Grand Island Central Catholic HS 1200 Ruby Ave. Grand Island 68803 C1 3 Norma Peters npeters@gicentralcatholic.org 3 Kerry O'Conor koconnor@gicentralcatholic.org 3 Trevor Cornelius trevorcornelius6@gmail.com
43 $50 Grand Island Sr. High HS 2124 N Lafayette Ave. Grand Island 68803 A 3 Sarah Wolf swolf@gips.org 1 Trisha Paul tpaul@gips.org 1 Megan Collamore skcollamore@charter.net

$50 GI Northwest High School HS 2710 N North Road Grand Island 68803 B 3 Denise McNeel demcneel@ginw.org 7 Bryce Hesterman tbrunner@gmail.com
30 $50 Hastings High School HS 1102 East 3rd Hastings 68901 B 3 Jim Fielder jfielder@esu9.org 11+ Kelsey Christensen
39 $50 Kearney High School HS 3610 6th Ave. Kearney 68845 A 3 Brittany Svoboda brittany.svoboda@kearneypublic.org 6 Amber Lewis amber.lewis@kearneypublic.org 1 Jack Anderson jacanderson@kearneycats.com
22 $70 Loup City Middle and High SchoolCom 800 N. 8th St. Box 628 Loup City 68826 D1 1 Deb Groteluschen dsupanch@esu10.org 11+ Tara Arnold tarnold@esu10.org 5 Mitchell Higgins raider_j_hawk@hotmail.com

8 $50 Saint Paul High School HS P.O. Box 325 Saint Paul 68873 C1 3 Libby Beck esnyder@esu10.org 6 Trey Wojtalewicz esnyder@esu10.org
7 $50 Spalding Academy HS Po Box 310 West Marguerite St. Spalding 68665 D2 3 Maureen Thome mthome@esu10.org 4 unsure unsure yet

14 $50 Ainsworth High School HS 520 E. 2nd St. P.O. Box 65 Ainsworth 69210 C1 4 Sherry Campbell campbell@esu17.org 11+ Katie Wilkins kwilkins_12@live.com
25 $50 Omaha Nation High School HS P.O. Box 280 206 Main St. Macy 68039 D1 4 Vernon Miller vmiller@esu1.org 7 Danielle Webster vmiller@esu1.org

$20 Omaha Nation Middle School MS P.O. Box 280 206 Main St. Macy 68039 MS 4 Andrew Patton apatton@esu1.org 2 Keily Morris apatton @esu1.org
13 $70 O'Neill Middle and High School PO Box 230 O'Neill 68763 C1 4 Kay Mudloff Kmudloff@esu8.org 1 Tricia Wiseman twiseman@esu8.org 1 Allison Depko allisondepko@hotmail.com

$70 Cedar Rapids Public School Com 408 West Dayton St Cedar Rapids 68627 D2 5 Chris Kuncl ckuncl@esu7.org 1 Andrew Armatys andrewa_43@hotmail.com
15 $50 David City High School HS 750 D Street David City 68632 C1 5 Amy Backstrom backstrom@dcscouts.org 16 Elizabeth Hruska dc12hruskae@dcscouts.org

$50 East Butler Public Schools HS 212 S. Madison St. P.O. Box 36 Brainard 68626 D1 5 Karmen Widick kwidick@esu7.org 3 Michaela Janak
25 $50 Fremont High School HS 1750 North Lincoln Ave. Fremont 68025 A 5 Regina Guinn regina.guinn@fpsail.org 2 Gina Hoffman gina.hoffman@fpsmail.org 1 Bailey Cate bcate93@gmail.com
12 $20 Fremont Public Middle School MS 540 Johnson Road Fremont 68025 MS 5 Doug Sheppard doug.sheppard@fpsmail.org 1 Mari Maxwell mari.maxwell@fpsmail.org 1

9 $70 Lakeview Community Schools HS 3744 83rd St. Columbus 68601 5 Audrey Blaser ablaser@esu7.org 14
7 $50 North Bend Central High School HS P.O. Box 160 North Bend 68649 5 Dan Nelson dnelson@esu2.org 14
9 $50 Oakland-Craig Public Schools HS 309 North Davis Avenue Oakland 68045 C2 5 Annie Magnusson amagnusson@esu2.org 2 DJ Hinman amagnusson@esu2.org

31 $50 Schuyler Central High School HS 401 Adam St. Schuyler 68661 B 5 Cindy Beebe cbeebe@esu7.org 3
Allison Kasik
Aiana Castanon

akasik@gaggle.net
acastanon@gaggle.net

19 $50 Scotus Central High School 1554 18th Ave Columbus 68601 C1 5 Joan Lahm jlahm@esu7.org 7 Angie Wieser angie_sports15@hotmail.com

14 $20 Lefler Middle School MS 1100 S. 48th Lincoln 68510 MS 6 Susan Townsend stownse@lps.org 2 Becky Boswell bboswell@lps.org 2 Tim Depue tdepue@lps.org
29 $50 Lincoln East High School HS 1000 S. 70th St. Lincoln 68510 A 6 Michaela Schleicher mschlei@lps.org 5 Libby Massey libmassey02@yahoo.com
18 Lincoln High HS 2229 J St. Lincoln 68510 A 6 Malinda Burk mburk@lps.org 5

$50 Lincoln North Star High School HS 5801 N 33 Street Lincoln 68504 A 6 Mike Musil mmusil@lps.org 16 Jordan Blayney jblayney@gmail.com
20 $50 Lincoln Northeast High School HS 2635 N. 63rd St. Lincoln 68507 A 6 Jeff Brooks jbrooks@lps.org 2 Dan Kreuzberg
35 $50 Lincoln Southeast HS 2930 S. 37th St. Lincoln 68502 A 6 Crystal Folden cfolden@lps.org 6 Michelle Stewart mstewart@lps.org 6 Jack Rodenburg RodenburgJack@gmail.com

$20 Louisville Middle School MS 202 W. 3rd St. Louisville 68037 MS 6 Mindy Zink melzink@esu3.org 2 Lynn Plucknett lplucknett@esu3.org 1 Natalie Knott
17 $50 Louisville High School HS P.O. Box 489 Louisville 68037 C2 6 James Stewart jstewart@esu3.org 18 Katie Pankonin katiepankonin@windstream.net
21 $70 Malcolm Public School Com 10022 NW 112th St. Malcolm 68402 C2 6 Jack Tarr jtarr@esu6.org 4 Kim Svoboda ksvboda@esu6.org 1 Ryan Larson ryguy1412@hotmail.com
32 $50 Norris High School HS 25211 S. 68th St. Firth 68358 B 6 Jane Hansmeyer jane.hansmeyer@nsdtitans.org 6 Nick Devine devinenic2012M@nsdtitans.org
36 $50 Pius X High School HS 6600 A St. Lincoln 68510 B 6 Connie Freudenberg connie.freundenberg@piusx.net 1 Jeanne Vaggalis jeanne.vaggalis@piusx.net 1 Bridget Hansen bridgyhansen@yahoo.com

9 $50 Seward High School HS 532 Northern Heights Seward 68434 B 6 Kristen Johnson kristen.johnson@connectseward.org 2
25 $20 Schoo Middle School MS 700 Penrose Drive Suite A Lincoln 68521 MS 6 Alyssa Diehl adiehl@lps.org 3 Amber Cownie acownie2@lps.org 3 Olivia Stewart stewartolivia100@yahoo.com

11 $50 Beatrice High School HS 600 Orange Dr. Beatrice 68310 B 7 Carol Oltman coltman@bpsne.org 5 Sydney Workman beatricehsstuco@gmail.com
7 $50 Crete High School HS 1500 E. 15th St. Crete 68333 B 7 Jeremy Fries jeremyf@creteschools.org 3 Janet Eckerson janete@creteschools.org 1 Natasha Kingston Natasha.Kingston@creteschools.org

15 $50 Fairbury High School HS 1501 9th St. Fairbury 68352 C1 7 Anne Chappell achappell@fairburyjeffs.org 4
Brooke
McDowell bmcdowell@fairburyjeffs.org 6 Shaylse Ahl shalyseahl@yahoo.com

24 $50 Friend Public School HS 501 Main St. Friend 68359 D1 7 Pat Rohrig prohrig@esu6.org 11+ Mary Niemeier mniemeier@esu6.org 1 Clare Stutzman clarabella_05@hotmail.com
9 $50 Harvard Public School HS P.O. Box 100 506 East North 68944 D1 7 Shelly Chloupek chloupek@esu9.org 10 Armando Morales simbajomo21@gmail.com

17 $50 Meridian High School HS 72380- 560 Ave Daykin 68338 D1 7 Amy Weber aweber@esu6.org 3
Lawrence
Vandershaaf lvander@esu6.org 2 Melanie Baxa aweber@esu6.org

$25 Sacred Heart High School HS 1820 Fulton St. Falls City 68355 D2 7 Mary Barker mary-barker@fsacredheart.org 11+ Molly Chapple mollynicole93@hotmail.com
18 $50 Superior High School HS 601 W. 8th St. Superior 68978 C2 7 Melissa Schuster mschuste@esu9.org 11+ Mel Rempe mrempe@esu9.org 5 Kori Tinkham mschuste@esu9.org

9 $50 Tri County High School HS 72520 Highway 103 De Witt 68341 C2 7 Bryce Simpson bryce.simpson@tricountyschools.org 3 Dennis Krejci dennis.krejci@tricountyschools.org 3 Angie Bass angela.bass@tricountyschools.org

3 $20 Andersen Middle School MS 15404 Adams St. Omaha 68137 MS 8 Melissa Kosch makosch@mpsomaha.org 3
$50 Bellevue West High School HS 1501 Thurston Ave. Bellevue 68123 A 8 Carlie Rhylander carlijojo@gmail.com 3 Jamie Heatley carlijojo@gmail.com
$50 Duchesne Academy HS 3601 Burt St. Omaha 68131 B 8 Julie Sgroi jsgroi@duchesneacademy.org 2 Martha Heck mheck@duchesneacademy.org 11+ Meghan Meyer mmeyer2@dashonline.org

17 $50 Elkhorn South High School HS 20303 Blue Sage Parkway Omaha 68130 B 8 Elizabeth Flynn eflynn@epsne.org 1 Jarod Sutter jsutter@epsne.org 1 Annie Routh eflynn@epsne.org
12 $50 Marian High School HS 7400 Military Ave. Omaha 68134 A 8 Megan Piernicky mpiernicky@omahamarian.org 4 Maria Hahn mhahn@omahamarian.com 1 Rosalie Plofchan 12plofchanr@omahamarian.org
23 $50 Millard South High School HS 14905 Q St. Omaha 68137 A 8 Kyrie Nehls kenehls@mpsomaha.org 14 Katie Schwartz katieschwartz93@gmail.com

12 $50 Millard West High School HS 5710 S. 176th Ave. Omaha 68135 A 8 Mark Klein mklein@mpsomaha.org 11+ Ali Bragg aabragg@mpsomaha.org 3
Katie Preston/
Taylor Heussner theussner248@millardps.org

$20 Nathan Hale Magnet MS MS 6143 Whitmore St. Omaha 68152 MS 8 Christina Allred christina.allred@ops.org 4
31 $50 Omaha Benson High School HS 5120 Maple St. Omaha 68104 A 8 Aaron McLaughlin aaron.mclaughlin@ops.org 3 Lori Falcon lori.falcon@ops.org 3 Tyler Williams swillit665@ops.org
26 $50 Omaha Bryan High School HS 4700 Giles Rd. Omaha 68157 A 8 Chad Price chad.price@ops.org 5
13 $50 Omaha Central High school HS 124 North 20th St. Omaha 68102 A 8 Judy Storm judy.storm@ops.org 11+ Alex Kinkead random_al_502@yahoo.com
35 Omaha North HS 4410 N. 36th St. Omaha 68111 A 8 Sheila Connor sheila.connor@ops.org 1

16 $50 Omaha South HS 4519 S. 24th St. Omaha 68107 A 8 Robin Marlowe robin.marlowe@ops.org 4
Deborah
Skoglund deborah.skoglund@ops.org 4 John Doe john.doe@cox.net

22 $20 Papillion Junior High MS 423 S. Washington Papillion 68046 MS 8 Lindsey Eisenmenger leisenmenger@paplv.org 6 Brooke Gustafson leisenmenger@paplv.org
30 $50 Papillion LaVista High School HS 402 E. Centennial Rd. Papillion 68046 A 8 Stephanie Kimball skimball@paplv.org 8 Rhonda Balance rballance@paplv.org 1 Ruth Roberts r.ann.roberts@gmail.com
28 $50 Papillion LaVista South H.S. HS 10799 Highway 370 Papillion 68046 A 8 Katie Millsap kmillsap@paplv.org 2 Troy Ackerman tackerman@paplv.org 5 Olivia Schiavone onschiavone@gmail.com
11 $50 Plattsmouth High School HS 1916 East Hwy 34 Plattsmouth 68048 B 8 Vicky Joseph vjoseph@pcsd.org 5 Megan Poppen mpoppen@pcsd.org 2 Paige Blecke n/a
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11 $50 Skutt Catholic HS 3131 S. 156th St. Omaha 68130 B 8 Carrie Stolinski castolinski@schools.archomaha.org 2 Lisa Salerno lasalerno@schools.archomaha.org 2 Hannah Parry hannahparry@live.com
16 $50 Westside High School HS 8701 Pacific St. Omaha 68114 A 8 Liz Mawhiney lmawhiney@westside66.org 2 Melissa Rowe mrowe@westside66.org 1 Marc Cubrich marccubrich@gmail.com

$50 Wood RIver Rural Schools
$3,525
$70 Hastings Catholic
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